OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Premium Pkg

Bmw On-board Navigation System
Saddle Brown, Nevada Leather Seat Trim
Cold Weather Pkg

Rear Climate Pkg

Bmw Assist

Park Distance Control W/graphic Display
3-stage Heated Front Seats

Ipod & Usb Adapter

Satellite Radio

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Panoramic Moonroof With 2-piece Glass
Panel, Power Slide And Lift Control, Wind
Deflector And Electric Interior Sunshade
Xenon Adaptive Headlights With
Auto-leveling And Corona Headlight-rings
Automatic Tilt-down Of Right Outside
Mirror For Visibility Of Curb When
Backing Up

INTERIOR

Dark Burl Walnut Wood Trim

10-way Power-adjustable Driver's And
Passenger's Bucket Seats And Memory
System For Driver's Seat, Steering Wheel
And Outside Mirrors

Active Head Restraints In Front Seats
Dynamic Cruise Control

Power Tilt/telescopic Leather-wrapped
Multi-function Steering Wheel

Idrive System With On-board Computer

And Controller, And 6 Programmable Memory

Buttons

Power Windows With Key-off Operation;
"one-touch" Opening And Closing Of All
Door Windows, Anti-trapping Feature
Keyless Entry W/remote Trunk Release

MECHANICAL

Model X5

Year 2010

VIN 5UXFE4C51AL380622
Trim 30i PREMIUM

Color Black Sapphire Metallic
Engine

3.0L 260hp 24-Valve Inline 6-Cyl
Dual Overhead Cam DOHC Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

15

3.0-liter, 260-horsepower, 24-valve

Inline 6-cylinder Dual Overhead Cam
(dohc) Engine With Composite
Magnesium/aluminum Engine Block,
Valvetronic, And Double-vanos Steplessly
Variable Valve Timing

4-wheel Anti-lock Ventilated Disc Brakes;
Electronic Front/rear Proportioning

SAFETY

Hill Descent Control (hdc)

Daytime Running Lights

Driver's And Passenger's Front

Airbag Supplemental Restraint System

(srs) With Advanced Technology:
Dual-threshold, Dual-stage Deployment;
And Front-passenger Seat Sensors Designed
To Prevent Unnecessary Airbag Deployment
Front- And Rear-compartment Head
Protection System (hps) With Front
Side-impact Airbags

Roll-over Sensor That Triggers Airbags

And Safety-belt Pretensioners In The

Event Of A Roll-over

Child Safety Rear Door Locks

ENTERTAINMENT

Anti-theft Am/fm Stereo Cd

Radio With Radio Data System

(rds), Mp3 Capabilities, And 3-channel
Fm Diversity Antenna System

Hd Radio With "multicast" Fm Station
Reception

Satellite Radio Preparation

Total Base Price
Premium Pkg
Bmw On-board Navigation System
Saddle Brown, Nevada Leather Seat Trim
Cold Weather Pkg
Rear Climate Pkg
Bmw Assist
Park Distance Control W/graphic Display
3-stage Heated Front Seats
Ipod & Usb Adapter
Satellite Radio

HIGHWAY MPG

21

$47,500.00

$3,400.00
$1,900.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00
$900.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00

$59,150.00




