CITY MPG **15**



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Premium Pkg
- * Bmw On-board Navigation System
- * Saddle Brown, Nevada Leather Seat Trim
- * Cold Weather Pkg
- * Rear Climate Pkg
- * Bmw Assist
- * Park Distance Control W/graphic Display
- * 3-stage Heated Front Seats
- * Ipod & Usb Adapter
- * Satellite Radio

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- Panoramic Moonroof With 2-piece Glass Panel, Power Slide And Lift Control, Wind Deflector And Electric Interior Sunshade
- Xenon Adaptive Headlights With Auto-leveling And Corona Headlight-rings
- * Automatic Tilt-down Of Right Outside Mirror For Visibility Of Curb When Backing Up

INTERIOR

- * Dark Burl Walnut Wood Trim
- * 10-way Power-adjustable Driver's And Passenger's Bucket Seats And Memory System For Driver's Seat, Steering Wheel And Outside Mirrors
- * Active Head Restraints In Front Seats
- * Dynamic Cruise Control
- * Power Tilt/telescopic Leather-wrapped Multi-function Steering Wheel
- Idrive System With On-board Computer
 And Controller, And 6 Programmable Memory Buttons
- Power Windows With Key-off Operation;
 "one-touch" Opening And Closing Of All Door Windows, Anti-trapping Feature
- * Keyless Entry W/remote Trunk Release

- * 3.0-liter, 260-horsepower, 24-valve Inline 6-cylinder Dual Overhead Cam (dohc) Engine With Composite Magnesium/aluminum Engine Block, Valvetronic, And Double-vanos Steplessly Variable Valve Timing
- 4-wheel Anti-lock Ventilated Disc Brakes;
 Electronic Front/rear Proportioning

SAFETY

- Hill Descent Control (hdc)
- * Daytime Running Lights
- * Driver's And Passenger's Front
 Airbag Supplemental Restraint System
 (srs) With Advanced Technology:
 Dual-threshold, Dual-stage Deployment;
 And Front-passenger Seat Sensors Designed
 To Prevent Unnecessary Airbag Deployment
- * Front- And Rear-compartment Head Protection System (hps) With Front Side-impact Airbags
- Roll-over Sensor That Triggers Airbags And Safety-belt Pretensioners In The Event Of A Roll-over
- * Child Safety Rear Door Locks

ENTERTAINMENT

- * Anti-theft Am/fm Stereo Cd Radio With Radio Data System (rds), Mp3 Capabilities, And 3-channel Fm Diversity Antenna System
- * Hd Radio With "multicast" Fm Station Reception
- Satellite Radio Preparation

MECHANICAL

Model	X5
Year	2010
VIN	5UXFE4C51AL380622
Trim	30i PREMIUM
Color	Black Sapphire Metallic
Engine	3.0L 260hp 24-Valve Inline 6-Cyl
	Dual Overhead Cam DOHC Engine

Total Base Price	\$47,500.00
Premium Pkg	\$3,400.00
Bmw On-board Navigation System	\$1,900.00
Saddle Brown, Nevada Leather Seat Trim	\$1,450.00
Cold Weather Pkg	\$1,250.00
Rear Climate Pkg	\$900.00
Bmw Assist	\$750.00
Park Distance Control W/graphic Display	\$750.00
3-stage Heated Front Seats	\$500.00
Ipod & Usb Adapter	\$400.00
Satellite Radio	\$350.00

MSRP \$59,150.00